Company Subjective Level 1(T)

NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP

Miscellaneous Expenses
Supplies & Services
Establishment Expenses
Supplies & Services
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Employees
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Employees

Employees

Subjective Level 2(T)
Contributions to Third Parties
Computer Equipment
Printing, Stationery & Advertising
Computer Equipment

Other Expenses

Other Expenses

Other Expenses

Education & Training
Contributions to Third Parties
Contributions to Third Parties
Other Expenses

Other Expenses
Contributions to Third Parties
Education & Training
Education & Training

TransNo

41594719
41594848
47162807
41595322
41595323
49101135
49101150
75000466
41594858
41594870
41594510
41595452
41595186
41595181
41595182

Period Supplier ID(T)

202008 NEWCASTLE CITY COUNCIL

202008 MICROSOFT IRELAND OPERATIONS LTD
202008 THE LAW SOCIETY

202008 MICROSOFT IRELAND OPERATIONS LTD
202008 GOVERNMENT ACTUARYS DEPARTMENT
202008 CVN Print

202008 ACCENT DISTRIBUTION SERVICES

202008 Commissioning Academy

202008 HARBOUR SERVICES

202008 HARBOUR SERVICES

202008 EVERSHEDS LLP

202008 EVERSHEDS LLP

202008 IMPACT FAMILY SERVICES, OPTIONS DOMESTIC VIOLENCE PROJECT
202008 CEL&T TRAINING AND DEVELOPMENT LTD
202008 CEL&T TRAINING AND DEVELOPMENT LTD

Amount
900.00
647.68
995.00
584.78
1,200.00
1,875.00
3,000.00
1,300.00
2,604.62
2,718.79
2,038.50

567.00
1,716.53
4,500.00
4,500.00

Updated
05/11/2020
10/11/2020
16/11/2020
20/11/2020
20/11/2020
05/10/2020
12/10/2020
09/11/2020
10/11/2020
10/11/2020
02/11/2020
26/11/2020
16/11/2020
16/11/2020
16/11/2020



