Company	Subjective Level 1(T)	Subjective Level 2(T)	TransNo Period Supplier ID(T)	Amount	Updated
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	41594719 202008 NEWCASTLE CITY COUNCIL	900.00	05/11/2020
NP	Supplies & Services	Computer Equipment	41594848 202008 MICROSOFT IRELAND OPERATIONS LTD	647.68	10/11/2020
NP	Establishment Expenses	Printing, Stationery & Advertising	47162807 202008 THE LAW SOCIETY	995.00	16/11/2020
NP	Supplies & Services	Computer Equipment	41595322 202008 MICROSOFT IRELAND OPERATIONS LTD	584.78	20/11/2020
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	41595323 202008 GOVERNMENT ACTUARYS DEPARTMENT	1,200.00	20/11/2020
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	49101135 202008 CVN Print	1,875.00	05/10/2020
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	49101150 202008 ACCENT DISTRIBUTION SERVICES	3,000.00	12/10/2020
NP	Employees	Education & Training	75000466 202008 Commissioning Academy	1,300.00	09/11/2020
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	41594858 202008 HARBOUR SERVICES	2,604.62	10/11/2020
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	41594870 202008 HARBOUR SERVICES	2,718.79	10/11/2020
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	41594510 202008 EVERSHEDS LLP	2,038.50	02/11/2020
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	41595452 202008 EVERSHEDS LLP	567.00	26/11/2020
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	41595186 202008 IMPACT FAMILY SERVICES, OPTIONS DOMESTIC VIOLENCE PROJECT	1,716.53	16/11/2020
NP	Employees	Education & Training	41595181 202008 CEL&T TRAINING AND DEVELOPMENT LTD	4,500.00	16/11/2020
NP	Employees	Education & Training	41595182 202008 CEL&T TRAINING AND DEVELOPMENT LTD	4,500.00	16/11/2020